TORNEO PROVINCIAL DE ALBACETE 2024

Campo

Club de Golf El Bonillo

Scratch

Puesto

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Jugador
Pinza Jimenez, David
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Angel
Rincon Parra, Rodrigo
Ruiz Lopez, Alvaro
Gude Aldana, Ernesto
Atienza Rubio, Angel
Frias Garijo, Emilio
Moreno Escolastico, Pedro Jose
Barrajon Barrios, Jose Antonio
Fajardo Segovia, Manuel
Lozano Muiioz, Jose Bautista
Camacho Alarcon, Alejandro
Ocafa Murcia, Juan Pablo
Arenas Villora, Juan Miguel
Sanchez-gil Sdnchez-gil, Agustin
Verdejo Ordoifiez, Alfonso
Martinez Redondo, Miguel Angel
Sanchez Moreno, Javier
Ortiz Moreno, Jesus
Martinez Moreno, Dario
Camacho Sevillano, Leopoldo
Muiioz Villena, Jose Luis
Garcia - Anton Montalban, Vicente
Mufioz Barcos, Gregorio
Martinez Morales, Luis Angel
Cano Garcilopez , Meliton
Aviles Mora, Fernando
Blas Mendez De Vigo, Ignacio
Gude Redondo, Jose Antonio
Vieco Landa, Igor
Garcia Nieto, Damian
Diaz Gonzélez, Manuel
Pepdtalo Garrido, Pedro Jests
Blazquez Villora, Javier
Blazquez Cerro, Leopoldo
Soria Cantero, Angel

Lépez Sanchez, Agustin

Licencia
8819381867
8804161903
8820775704
8833933827
8843898551
8803381251
8819964767
8803381958
8819144400
8819936930
8803148240
8803065770
8843377167
8803403032
8814441188
8803238707
8808161141
8804051361
8803763718
8808918772
8803646583
8804429890
8804748317
AM30190887
8831891408
8803919452
8804460274
8804960478
8843397414
8803895251
8803324028
8842089691
8803698568
8803985903
8803987682
8819366572

8840968303

Modalidad

Stableford - Individual

Club
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO
Torrijos Golf
Sefiorio de Illescas Golf
Golf Ciudad Real
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Golf Las Pinaillas
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Golf Ciudad Real
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Club de Golf MUDELA
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Cuenca Golf Club
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Cuenca Golf Club
Club de Golf El Bonillo
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO

CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO

CLUB DE GOLF SIERRA DE SEGURA

C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN

Club de Golf El Bonillo
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO

Golf Ciudad Real
Club de Golf El Bonillo
Club de Golf El Bonillo

ABEDUL GOLF

Club de Golf El Bonillo

Club de Golf El Bonillo

Club de Golf El Bonillo

Golf Las Pinaillas

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA

HEX
1.8
0.5
&l
0.9
5.1
6.9

5.0

9.9
8.1
17.5

9.9

Fecha

08/06/2024 09:00

NHEX HPU
1.8 2
0.5 0
3.7 4
0.9 1
5.1 6
6.9 8

5 5
12.3 14
2 8
9.8 11
9.2 10
15.6 18
11.1 13
19.3 22
12.7 15
9.9 11
8.1 9
17.5 20
9.9 11
11.7 13
20.2 23
16.5 19
16 18
12.9 15
11.1 13
28.4 33
26.2 30
17.2 20
10.2 12
23.1 27
26.5 31
28.4 33
25.7 30
26.5 31
36 42
7.5 8
23 27

@cmn S
e@ @,
<

l‘ a
°
%

%, S
2 3
“agan®

O

g g™

Jugadores
37
Cat. Género Puntos
MAYOR M 35
MAYOR M 35
JUNIOR M 32
CADETE M 31
CADETE M 30
MAYOR M 29
CADETE M 29
MAYOR M 28
SENIOR M 27
INFANTIL M 25
SENIOR M 25
JUNIOR M 23
CADETE M 23
SENIOR M 19
SENIOR M 19
SENIOR M 19
MAYOR M 19
MAYOR M 18
SENIOR M 18
JUNIOR M 16
SENIOR M 14
SENIOR M 14
SENIOR M 14
SENIOR M 14
SENIOR M 14
SENIOR M 13
SENIOR M 13
SENIOR M 13
MAYOR M 13
MAYOR M 12
SENIOR M 10
MAYOR M 9
SENIOR M 9
MAYOR M 7
SENIOR M 6
SENIOR M No presentado
SENIOR M No presentado



TORNEO PROVINCIAL DE ALBACETE 2024

Campo

Club de Golf El Bonillo

Categoria unica

Puesto

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Jugador
Moreno Escolastico, Pedro Jose
Cano Garcilopez , Meliton
Camacho Alarcoén, Alejandro
Arenas Villora, Juan Miguel
Aviles Mora, Fernando
Blazquez Cerro, Leopoldo
Pinza Jimenez, David
Atienza Rubio, Angel
Sanchez Moreno, Javier
Rincon Parra, Rodrigo
Gude Aldana, Ernesto
Fajardo Segovia, Manuel
Ocafa Murcia, Juan Pablo
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Angel
Barrajon Barrios, Jose Antonio
Lozano Mufioz, Jose Bautista
Frias Garijo, Emilio
Pepdtalo Garrido, Pedro Jesus
Camacho Sevillano, Leopoldo
Vieco Landa, Igor
Blazquez Villora, Javier
Ruiz Lopez, Alvaro
Séanchez-gil Sanchez-gil, Agustin
Garcia - Anton Montalban, Vicente
Blas Mendez De Vigo, Ignacio
Diaz Gonzélez, Manuel
Muiioz Villena, Jose Luis
Garcia Nieto, Damian
Martinez Moreno, Dario
Verdejo Ordofiez, Alfonso
Martinez Redondo, Miguel Angel
Ortiz Moreno, Jesus
Muifioz Barcos, Gregorio
Martinez Morales, Luis Angel
Gude Redondo, Jose Antonio
Soria Cantero, Angel

Lépez Sanchez, Agustin

Licencia
8803381958
8803919452
8803065770
8803403032
8804460274
8803987682
8819381867
8803381251
8804051361
8820775704
8843898551
8819936930
8843377167
8804161903
8819144400
8803148240
8819964767
8803698568
8803646583
8803895251
8803985903
8833933827
8814441188
8804748317
8804960478
8842089691
8804429890
8803324028
8808918772
8803238707
8808161141
8803763718
AM30190887
8831891408
8843397414
8819366572

8840968303

Modalidad

Stableford - Individual

Club HEX
Club de Golf El Bonillo 12.3
Club de Golf El Bonillo 28.4
Club de Golf El Bonillo 15.6
Club de Golf El Bonillo 19.3
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO 26.2
Club de Golf El Bonillo 36.0
Golf Las Pinaillas 1.8
Club de Golf El Bonillo 6.9
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO 17.5
Torrijos Golf 3.7
Golf Ciudad Real 5.1
Golf Las Pinaillas 9.8
Golf Ciudad Real 11.1
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO 0.5
Golf Las Pinaillas 7.2
Club de Golf El Bonillo 9.2
Golf Las Pinaillas 5.0
Club de Golf El Bonillo 25.7
Club de Golf El Bonillo 20.2
Club de Golf El Bonillo 23.1
Club de Golf El Bonillo 26.5
Sefiorio de Illescas Golf 0.9
Club de Golf MUDELA 12.7
CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO 16.0

CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO 17.2

ABEDUL GOLF 284

CLUB DE GOLF TOMELLOSO 16.5
Club de Golf El Bonillo 26.5
Cuenca Golf Club 11.7

Club de Golf El Bonillo 9.9
Cuenca Golf Club 8.1

Club de Golf El Bonillo 9.9

CLUB DE GOLF SIERRA DE SEGURA 12.9
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN 11.1
Golf Ciudad Real 10.2
Golf Las Pinaillas 7.5

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA  23.0

Fecha

08/06/2024 09:00

NHEX HPU
12.3 14
28.4 33
15.6 18
19.3 22
26.2 30
36 42
1.8 2
6.9 8
17.5 20
3.7 4
5.1 6
9.8 11
11.1 13
0.5 0
V2 8
9.2 10

5 5
25.7 30
20.2 23
23.1 27
26.5 31
0.9 1
12.7 15
16 18
17.2 20
28.4 33
16.5 19
26.5 31
11.7 13
9.9 11
8.1 9
9.9 11
12.9 15
11.1 13
10.2 12
7.5 8
23 27
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Jugadores
37
Cat. Género Puntos
MAYOR M 42
SENIOR M 42
JUNIOR M 41
SENIOR M 39
SENIOR M 39
SENIOR M 38
MAYOR M 37
MAYOR M 37
MAYOR M 37
JUNIOR M 36
CADETE M 36
INFANTIL M 36
CADETE M 36
MAYOR M 35
SENIOR M 35
SENIOR M 35
CADETE M 34
SENIOR M 34
SENIOR M 33
MAYOR M 33
MAYOR M 33
CADETE M 32
SENIOR M 32
SENIOR M 32
SENIOR M 31
MAYOR M 31
SENIOR M 30
SENIOR M 30
JUNIOR M 29
SENIOR M 28
MAYOR M 27
SENIOR M 26
SENIOR M 26
SENIOR M 25
MAYOR M 22
SENIOR M No presentado
SENIOR M No presentado



